
7. Tallinna MK sari IX etapp (A) - Round 7 

Standings 

Place Name                 Rtg  Club        Score M-Buch. 

 

  1   SHNUROV, Daniil      2054 Vabaettur   5.5      25.5 

      SNITSARENKO, Igor    1869 Vabaettur   5.5      25.5 

  3   OLDE, Karl Erik      1989 Tallinna MK 5        27.0 

  4   KOKK, Karl Mattias   1853 Tallinna MK 5        26.5 

  5   SMIRNOVA, Jekaterina 1686 MK Lootus   4        25.5 

  6   LIEBERT, Robin       1593 Reval-Sport 4        18.5 

  7   SCHNEIDER, Uku       1657 Tallinna MK 3.5      22.5 

  8   BLOKHIN, Sofia       2072 MK Vektor   3.5      21.5 

  9   BITKOVA, Elizavetta  1754 MK Lootus   3        26.5 

 10   NOVIKOV, Rustam      1772             3        22.5 

 11   ROSIN, Heigo                          2.5      21.5 

 12   DOMOSKANOV, Ivan     1406             2.5      20.0 

 13   SMIRNOV, Dmitri      1577 MK Lootus   2        22.0 

 14   TARO, Marko          1450 Vabaettur   0        21.5 

Cross Table 

No Name                 Rtg  Club        Total  1    2    3    4    5    6    7   

 

1  SHNUROV, Daniil      2054 Vabaettur   5.5    7:1  4:1  3:0 11:1  2:½  9:1  8:1 

2  SNITSARENKO, Igor    1869 Vabaettur   5.5   13:1  9:1  4:½  3:½  1:½  5:1 10:1 

3  OLDE, Karl Erik      1989 Tallinna MK 5      6:1 10:1  1:1  2:½  5:½  4:0  9:1 

4  KOKK, Karl Mattias   1853 Tallinna MK 5     14:1  1:0  2:½  7:1 10:1  3:1  5:½ 

5  SMIRNOVA, Jekaterina 1686 MK Lootus   4      8:½  7:½ 12:1  9:1  3:½  2:0  4:½ 

6  LIEBERT, Robin       1593 Reval-Sport 4      3:0  8:1  9:0 12:0 14:1 11:1 13:1 

7  SCHNEIDER, Uku       1657 Tallinna MK 3.5    1:0  5:½  8:1  4:0 11:1 13:0 14:1 

8  BLOKHIN, Sofia       2072 MK Vektor   3.5    5:½  6:0  7:0 14:1 13:1 12:1  1:0 

9  BITKOVA, Elizavetta  1754 MK Lootus   3     11:1  2:0  6:1  5:0 12:1  1:0  3:0 

10 NOVIKOV, Rustam      1772             3     12:1  3:0 11:0 13:1  4:0 14:1  2:0 

11 ROSIN, Heigo                          2.5    9:0 13:1 10:1  1:0  7:0  6:0 12:½ 

12 DOMOSKANOV, Ivan     1406             2.5   10:0 14:1  5:0  6:1  9:0  8:0 11:½ 

13 SMIRNOV, Dmitri      1577 MK Lootus   2      2:0 11:0 14:1 10:0  8:0  7:1  6:0 

14 TARO, Marko          1450 Vabaettur   0      4:0 12:0 13:0  8:0  6:0 10:0  7:0 

 


